| OVERVIEW
Chapter |

Contents

List of figures

List of illustrations
List oftables

List of boxes
Preface
Acknowledgements

Contingent constructions: cultural landscapes and environmental
change

1.0 Chapter summary

11 Disappearing nature and the lessons of the past
1.2 Disciplines and dualisms

1.3 Contingent constructions

1.4 Writing and reading this book

I METHODOLOGICAL AND CONCEPTUALTOOLS FROMTHE SCIENCES

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Transformed landscapes: human impacts and the palaeoecological
record

2.0 Chapter summary

2.1 Changing the face of the Earth

2.2 Landscapes of colonization

2.3 Hunter-gatherer/agricultural landscapes
2.4 Post-industrial impacts

2.5 Strengths, limitations and futuredirections

The question of naturalness: environmental change in ecology
and palaeoecology

3.0 Chapter summary

3.1 The change in environmental change
3.2 Ecology

3.3 Palaeoecology

xii
Xiv
XVi

XVii
XiX
XXiii

O~NOTWw w

13
13
18
24
30
32

34

B8RRE



X CONTENTS

3.4 People and disturbance
3.5 Change in global environmental change research

Il METHODOLOGICAL AND CONCEPTUALTOOLS FROMTHE HUMANITIES
Chapter 4 The social construction of nature and landscape

4.0 Chapter summary

4.1 Culture, nature and landscape

4.2 Wild and tame

4.3 Landscapes of the prehistoric past

Chapter 5 Production of knowledge and its policy implications

5.0 Chapter summary

5.1 Researching culture and the culture of research

5.2 Theorizing cultural processes in global change research
5.3 Climate change

5.4 Rethinking deforestation

5.5 Cultural landscapes as 'discourse materalized'

IVCONTEMPORARY ISSUESANDTHE LONG-TERM PERSPECTIVE
Chapter 6 Protecting places

6.0 Chapter summary

6.1 Mechanisms of protection

6.2 World Heritage cultural landscapes
6.3 Uluru-Kata Tjuta National Park

6.4 The inheritance of future generations

Chapter 7 Restored, (p)reserved and created landscapes
7.0 Chapter summary

71 Managing for change

7.2 Restored landscapes: going backwards?

7.3 Preserved landscapes: freezing the present?

7.4 Created landscapes: a step forward?

7.5 Implications

Chapter 8 Humanized landscapes: a place for people?

8.0 Chapter summary

81 Living landscapes

8.2 Indigenous peoples and environmental management
8.3 Developing countries

Chapter 9 Identity, heritage and tourism

9.0 Chapter summary

91 Identity and the past

9.2 Contested identities: landscapes of heritage

9.3 Selling culture and the past: landscapes of tourism

94 Educating the educators

&8

49
49
49
57

66

66
67
70
73
77

83

BRRIBAB

99

9
100

117
118

119

119
119
120
130

136

136
136
145
147
152



CONTENTS «xi

Conclusion 155
References 157
Index 169



