Contents more religion 0.4

4.3 Landscapes of the prehistoric past

	List of figures Indula Ind	
		xii
	List of illustrations	xiv
	List of tables endscapes as 'discourse materal landing & &	xvi
	List of boxes	xvii
	Preface Programme Programm	xix
	Acknowledgements geosalg gnitostor9	xxiii
I OVERVIEW	6.0 Chapter summary 6.1 Mechanisms of motoction	
Chapter I	Contingent constructions: cultural landscapes and environmenta	3
	6.3 Uluru-Kata Tjuta National Park 6.4 The inheritance of future generations	
	1.0 Chapter summary	3
	1.1 Disappearing nature and the lessons of the past	3 5
	1.2 Disciplines and dualisms 1.3 Contingent constructions	7
	1.3 Contingent constructions 1.4 Writing and reading this book speeds and anigonally	9
00.1	1.4 Witting and reading this book	7.2
II METHODOL	OGICAL AND CONCEPTUAL TOOLS FROM THE SCIENCES	7.3
Chapter 2	Transformed landscapes: human impacts and the palaeoecologic record	al 13
	2.0 Chapter summary to assig a usus assistant basins multi-	13
	2.1 Changing the face of the Earth	13
	2.2 Landscapes of colonization	18
	2.3 Hunter-gatherer/agricultural landscapes	24
	2.4 Post-industrial impacts	30 32
	2.5 Strengths, limitations and future directions	- 52
Chapter 3	The question of naturalness: environmental change in ecology and palaeoecology	34
	3.0 Chapter summary	34
	3.1 The change in environmental change	34
	3.2 Ecology	36
	3.3 Palaeoecology	38

	3.4 People and disturbance3.5 Change in global environmental change research	40
III METHOD	OLOGICAL AND CONCEPTUAL TOOLS FROM THE HUMAI	NITIES
Chapter 4	The social construction of nature and landscape	49
	4.0 Chapter summary	49
	4.1 Culture, nature and landscape	49
	4.2 Wild and tame	56
	4.3 Landscapes of the prehistoric past	57
Chapter 5	Production of knowledge and its policy implications	66
	5.0 Chapter summary	66
	5.1 Researching culture and the culture of research	66
	5.2 Theorizing cultural processes in global change research	67
	5.3 Climate change	70
	5.4 Rethinking deforestation	73
	5.5 Cultural landscapes as 'discourse materalized'	77
IV CONTEMI	PORARY ISSUES AND THE LONG-TERM PERSPECTIVE	
Chapter 6	Protecting places	83
	6.0 Chapter summary	83
	6.1 Mechanisms of protection	83
	6.2 World Heritage cultural landscapes	84
	6.3 Ulu <u>r</u> u–Kata Tju <u>t</u> a National Park	94
	6.4 The inheritance of future generations	98
Chapter 7	Restored, (p)reserved and created landscapes	99
7.0	Chapter summary Regulation temperature Chapter summary	99
7.1	Managing for change aloud aids unibeen to a griffing to	99
7.2	Restored landscapes: going backwards?	100
7.3	Preserved landscapes: freezing the present?	JOHOHTE 111
7.4	Created landscapes: a step forward?	117
7.5	Implications	118
Chapter 8	Humanized landscapes: a place for people?	119
8.0	Chanter summary the Earth	119
8.1	Living landscapes	119
8.2	Indigenous peoples and environmental management	120
8.3	Developing countries	130
Chapter 9	Identity, heritage and tourism	136
9.0	Chapter summary	
9.1	Identity and the past	136 136
9.2	Contested identities: landscapes of heritage	145
9.3	Selling culture and the past: landscapes of tourism	145
9.4	Educating the educators	152

Conclusion	1
References	1
Traditional Index restriction uptions for a degraded system?	1
The recursive conceptualization, before reducity but sent nominor to easily amod. The natural and cultural landscapes, as conceptualized by Sauer (1925), analy, anialy	